
Sell 10 items 
Feb1-7 

Have 5 people listen to 

the marketing call and 
follow up with your 

director 

Have a $100 
Day 

Post this on 
your fridge or 

desk 

Sell a 
Valentine Gift 

set 

Add 1 new team 
member 

Hold a double facial 

Sell 10 items 
Feb 8-14th 

Attend 3 Success 
Events 

Find Anita Mallory 
Garrett-Roe in the 

Applause magazine 
and show 5 people 

her commission 
check total. 

 
 
 
 
 

Place a $300 
wholesale order by 

the 15th 

Sell a Clearproof 
set 

 
 
 
 
 

Wear your MK 
pin for 5 days! 

Sell 2 Satin Hands Sets 

  $300 week 15 Faces    

Sell 10 items 
Feb 22-28th 

 

    

 

       

Sell 10 items 

Feb 15-21st 

Sell a 

Repair 

Set 

Post an 

encouragement 

or inspiration to 

our FB page 

Pass out 5 

business cards 

& get their info 

& follow up! 

Hold a skin 
care class of 3 

or more 

Place a $300 

order between 

the 16th-28th 

Watch 

“Unlimited Mary 

Kay Leads for 

Life” by Michelle 

Cunningham on 

youtube Book 3 classes 

or facials 

$200 Day! Bring a guest to 

any MK event 

Leave Look 

books in 3 

offices 

Add 1 bonus 

point for every 

5 items over 40 

sold 

Call 10 customers 

for reorders 

Sell a fragrance 

Add 5 bonus points 

for having a 

different guest at 4 

MK events 

Mail or deliver 

5 encouraging 

notes to 

friends 

Sell 5 lip 

products Pre-profile 

everyone for a 

skin care class 

Name: _________________________ Total Points: _______ 
10 boxes/pts = level 1 prize  20 boxes/pts = level 2 prizes    30 boxes/pts = level 3 prize 

>30 boxes/pts = bonus prize!! 



 Feb1-7 
1.       6. 
2.       7. 
3.       8. 
4.       9. 
5.      10. 

 

Have 5 people listen to 
and follow up  

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

 

Have a $100 
Day 

 
Date:_______ 

Post this on 
your fridge or 

desk 
 

Sell a 
Valentine Gift 

set 
Date sold: 

__________ 

Add 1 new team 
member 

 
Name: 

______________ 

Hold a double facial 
 

Date Held: 
 

_______________ 

Feb 8-14
th

 
1.       6. 
2.       7. 
3.       8. 
4.       9. 
5.      10. 

 

Attend 3 Success 
Events 

Dates 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 

 

Find Anita Mallory 
Garrett-Roe in the 

Applause magazine and 
show 5 people her 

commission check total. 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Place a $300 
wholesale order by 
the 15

th
 

 
 
 
 
Date Sold:________ 

Sell a Clearproof 
set 

 
 
 
 

Date Sold:________ 

Wear your MK 
pin for 5 days! 
Dates 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Sell 2 Satin Hands Sets 
 
Dates sold: 
 
1. 
2. 
 

 
 
1.       6. 
2.       7. 
3.       8. 
4.       9. 
5.      10. 

 

   
 
 
 
 
 
Date sold:_________              

$300 week 
 
 
 

Week of:_________ 

15 Faces 
1.      9. 
2.     10. 
3.     11. 
4.     12.  
5.     13. 
6.     14.  
7.     15. 
8. 

  
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Date held:__________ 

Feb 22-28
th

 
1.       6. 
2.       7. 
3.       8. 
4.       9. 
5.      10. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Date ______________ 

 
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Date: ___________ 

 
 
 
 
 
Date: ___________ 

 
 
 
 
Date:____________ 
Name:___________ 

 
 
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 

 
45 item  ____  (+1) 
50 items____  (+1) 
55 items____  (+1) 
60 items____  (+1) 
65 items____  (+1) 
70 items____  (+1) 
TOTAL Bonus points ______ 

 
 
1.     6. 
2.     7. 
3.     8. 
4.     9. 
5.    10. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Date: ____________ 
 

 
 
 
Name/Date 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 

 
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

 
 
 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Date: ______________ 

 

Feb 15-21st 
Sell a Repair 

Set 

Post an 

encouragement or 

inspiration to our 

FB page 

Pass out 5 business 

cards & get their info 

& follow up! 

Hold a skin care 
class of 3 or 

more 

Place a $300 order 

between the 16
th

-

28th 

Watch “Unlimited Mary 

Kay Leads for Life” by 

Michelle Cunningham on 

youtube 

Book 3 classes 

or facials 

$200 Day! Bring a guest to 

any MK event 
Leave Look 

books in 3 

offices 

Add 1 bonus point for every 5 

items over 40 sold 
Call 10 customers 

for reorders 

Sell a fragrance Add 5 bonus points for 

having a different guest 

at 4 MK events 

Mail or deliver 5 

encouraging notes to 

friends 

Sell 5 lip 

products 

Pre-profile 

everyone for a 

skin care class 

Name: _________________________ Total Points: _______ 
10 boxes/pts = level 1 prize  20 boxes/pts = level 2 prizes    30 boxes/pts = level 3 prize 

>30 boxes/pts = bonus prize!! 


